PO7DOC	2029326
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	800253555978

11/15/13--01004--002 **35.00

14 JAN 21 PH 4:07

JAN 2 1 2014 T. CARTER

Office Use Only

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Received for 21.2014

Certificates of Status

] MAIL

PICK-UP

Certified Copies ____

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ľ

20-Jan-2014 12:17

• • •

14154847068



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 20, 2013

_

MR. EDMOND WAYMEL ALMOND ENTERTAINMENT INC P.O. BOX 2174 SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33731 US

SUBJECT: ALMOND ENTERTAINMENT, INC Ref. Number: P07000029326

We have received your document for ALMOND ENTERTAINMENT, INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A post office box is not an acceptable address for the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina D Carter Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 113A00026869

050 245 6506

FAV 856 245-6877

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

p.7

-2014 12:16	-	· ·		14154847068	
•				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•					
		COVERLETTER			
ТО: Аленданскі Sect Division of Corp.					
NAME OF CORPO		ND ENTERTAIN		_	
DOCUMENT NUM		P0700029326			
The enclosed Anticies	of Amendment and for are t	rubenitted for filing			
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	utter to the following.			
	MR. EDMOND				
	ALMOND ENTE	Name of Contact Period RTAINMENT INC			
	PO BOX 2174	Firm/ Comparts			
	<u> </u>	Address			
	SAINT PETERS	BURG, FL 33731			
FD	WAYMEL@YAH	-			
	E-mail midres (to be	uned for future annual report		_	
For further information	n concerning this matter, plo	ese calt			
MR. M	ARK PETERSO	N _, 727	, 827 - 8300		
Name (of Contact Person	Arts Co	te & Destant Telephone N	lanber	
Enclosed to a check fo	r the following amount made	I plyable to the Florida Depi	runest of State		
S15 Filing For	Certificate of Status	S43 75 Filing Fee & Centified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	ES12 50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
	int Address Internet Section		Address		
Drva	non of Corporations Box 6127	Divisio	ment Soction a of Corporations Building		
	hanaoe, FL 32314	2661 E	NECHTANE CENTER Carcle		

20-Jan-2014 12:16 -

14154847068

•	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAR PSTER DORIDA
•	FALEN A FRANK LORIDA
Articles of Amendment	14 JAN 21 PM 4:07
te Anticips of incorporation	
(Same of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dest. of State)	_
P0700029326	<u> </u>
(Document Number of Corporation (if known) Pursuant to the provisions of socion 607.1006, Florida Stanaes, that Florida Profit Corporation adopts the folio	wine amendment(s) ID
its Anucles of Incorporation:	
A. Mamending same, enter the new same of the corporation;	
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or th "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name m word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	The new e abbreviation we contain the
B. Eater new principal office address. If applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	_
C. Entry new melling eddress, if eaplicable; (Melling eddress MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	<u> </u>
D. If amendian the renistered areas and/or resistered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new resistered and/or the new resistered office address;	
Name of New Registered April	
3135 First Avenue North mail drop 16855	
New Registered Office Address: Saint Petersburg, FL, 33733	
<u>New Resistened Arent's Sizeature. If chapping Resistened Arent.</u> I hereby accept the appointment as regultered agent. I approximately accept the appointment of the pass	ion.
Signaphre of New Registered Agent. if Changing	
•	
Page 1 of 4	

20-Jan-2014 12:16

.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, onter the title and same of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

-

Please note the officer director title by the first letter of the affice title

P = President V = Vice President, T= Treasurer, S= Secretary, D= Director, TR= Treaster, C = Charman or Clerk, CED = Chief Executive (Dficer, CFO) = Chief Financial (Dficer If an officer-director holds more than one tale, hit the first letter of each office held President Treasurer, Director would be PTD

Changes should be noted in the fullowing manner. Currently John Dae is listed as the PST and Mike Janes is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Janes leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change	ы	John Dos	
X Remove	¥	Mile Jones	
_X Add	SY	Sally South	
Date of Action (Check One)	<u>. Tak</u>	Slatter.	Addess#
I) Change	D	MARK PETERSON	3135 FIRST AVENUE N.
			16655
Remove			ST PETE. FL 33733-6655
2) Change	<u></u>		
Remove			
3) Change		·	
Remove			
4) Change			
Remove			
s) 🔲 Change		·	
			<u> </u>
Remont			
n 🛄 Camp		·	
			······
Remove			
		Page 2 of 4	

p.4

814 12:17 -	14154847068	
۲		
•		
•		
E. If amendian or adding additional Articles, enter changeshi here		
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	
	<u> </u>	
7. If an amendment provides for an exchange, recipculitation, or es	excitation of impact shorts.	
7. If an amendment nervides for an exchance, cochanification, or ca activities for implementing the amondment if opt contained in a (strat applicable, indicate N/A)	he amendment incit.	
Page 3 of 4		

 \geq

T

i.

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: NOVEMBER 1, 2013 date this document was signed.	, if other than the
_	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> : NOVEMBER 1, 2013	
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	3)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemer must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	int
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by"	
(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	л
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
Dated_NOVEMBER 1, 2013	
Edmond Waynel Signature Edmond Waynel (Nov 2, 2013)	
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other courrappointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	t .
ED WAYMEL	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	

PRESIDENT

, · · .

. '

(Title of person signing)